00.00 (00000 00000000000000000000000000			P. O.	BOX 2088	N DIVISIC	N	Form C-104 Revised 10-0 Format 08-0 Page 1	
		R	EQUEST	FOR ALLO	WABLE			
PROBATION OFFICE	AUTHO		N TO TRA	AND UNSPORT OI	L AND NATUR	RAL GAS		
Petrus Oil Company, 1	L. P.							
44 12201 Merit Drive, Su	uite 9	00	Dalla	is. Texas	75251-22	0 7		
essen(s) for filing (Check proper box)					Other (Please			
New Voli Recompletion		ia Treasper	ler el:	1		EFFECTIVE 01-0	01-87	
Change in Ownership	H	lingheod Ge	╸┝━	Dry Ges Condensate				
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LI eee Name East Pearl Queen Unit	EASE Well No 30	1	e, includin Queen	g Formation		Kind of Lease State, Foderaj or Foe	Fee	Legee No
celien								
$\gamma \sim$				Line and	60		ast	·
Line of Section 27 Townshi	B	195	Range	35E		Foot From The <u>E</u> Lea		County
Line ef Section 27 Townshi	P TER OF	195	Range NATUR	35E	. NMPM,	Lea	ast	<u>`</u>
Line of Section 27 Township DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORT one of Authorized Transporter of Cit 25 Shell Pipeline Corporatio	P TER OF or C	<u>195</u> ОП AND	Range NATUR	35E AL GAS	, NMPM,	Lea	25+	be sens)
Line of Soction 7 Township DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORT time of Authorized Transporter of Cil (Shell Pipeline Corporatio and Authorized Transporter of Casingne Phillips 66 Natural Gas C Warren Petroelum Corp.	P or C on Co.	0IL AND	Range NATUR Gas	35E AL GAS P. O. Address (4001 F P. O.	. NMPM, 	Lea which approved copy of Midland, TX 7 which approved copy of treet, Odessa, Lovington NM	25+ 1/15 form 12 10 9702 1/13 form 12 10 TX	•
Line of Soction 7 Township DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORT one of Authorized Transporter of Cit Shell Pipeline Corporatio Shell Pipeline Corporatio Shell Pipeline Corporatio Warren Petroelum Corp Warren Petroelum Corp well produces oil or liquids,	P TER OF or C on or C on co.	195 OIL AND Condensate	Range NATUR Gas Rae.	35E AL GAS Address (P. O. Address (4001 F P. O. Is gas det	, NMPM, Give address to Box 1910, Give address to enbrook St Box 1689, Wally connected	Lea which approved copy of Midland, TX 7 which approved copy of treet, Odessa, Lovington NM	25+ 1/15 form 12 10 9702 1/13 form 12 10 TX	be sens)
Line of Sociion 27 Township DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORT one of Authorized Transporter of Cill 2 Shell Pipeline Corporatio Shell Pipeline Corporatio and of Authorized Transporter of Casinghe Phillips 66 Natural Gas C Warren Petroelum Corp well produces oil or liquids, • location of tanks.	P TER OF or C or C or C or C or C or C	195 OIL AND Condensate C or Dry Twp.	Range NATUR Gas Rge.	35E AL GAS P. O. Address / 4001 F P. O. Is gas det	, NMPM, Give address to Box 1910, Give address to enbrook St Box 1689, ually connected es	Lea which epproved copy of Midland, TX 7 which approved copy of treet, Odessa, Lovington, NM When MA	25+ 1/15 form 12 10 9702 1/13 form 12 10 TX	be sens)
Line of Soction 7 Township DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORT me of Authorized Transporter of Cill Shell Pipeline Corporatio as of Authorized Transporter of Casinghe Phillips 66 Natural Gas C Warren Petroelum Corp well produces oil or liquids, • location of tanks.	P or C on odd Gas () o.	195 OIL AND Condensate C or Dry Twp. Twp. HHN GF	Range NATUR Gas Rge. Bbe or poo	35E AL GAS P. O. Address / 4001 F P. O. Is gas det	, NMPM, Give address to Box 1910, Give address to enbrook St Box 1689, ually connected es	Lea which epproved copy of Midland, TX 7 which approved copy of treet, Odessa, Lovington, NM When MA	25+ 1/15 form 12 10 9702 1/13 form 12 10 TX	be sens)
Line of Soction 7 Township DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORT The of Authorized Transporter of Cill 12 Shell Pipeline Corporation and of Authorized Transporter of Casinghe Phillips 66 Natural Gas C Warren Petroelum Corp well produces oil or liquids, • location of tanks. Mar production is commingled with the TE: Complete Parts IV and V on	P or C on odd Gas () o.	195 OIL AND Condensate C or Dry Twp. Twp. HHN GF	Range NATUR Gas Rge. Bbe or poo	35E AL GAS P. O. Address / 4001 F P. O. Is gas det	. NMPM, Give address to Box 1910, Give address to Penbrook St Box 1689, ually connected res ingling order n	Lea which approved copy of Midland, TX 7 which approved copy of treet, Odessa, Lovington, NM When MACA When	2.5.+ this form is to 9702 this form is to TX 99.62 88260	be sent)
Line of Soction 7 Township DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORT time of Authorized Transporter of Cill 8 Shell Pipeline Corporatio and Authorized Transporter of Casinghe Phillips 66 Natural Gas C Warren Petroelum Corp well produces oil or liquids, • location of tanks. Mar production is commingled with the TE: Complete Parts IV and V on CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE	P TER OF or C or C o	195 OIL AND Condensate Cor Dry Twp. Twp. HHNGF ay other les ide if nece	Range NATUR Gas Rqe. sse or poo	35E Al GAS Aggress (P. O. Address (4001 P P. O. Is gas act Y	, NMPM, Give address to Box 1910, Give address to Penbrook St Box 1689, ually connected es ingling order n	Lea which approved copy of Midland, TX 7 which approved copy of treet, Odessa, Lovington, NM When MACA When NMACA NMAC	2.5.+ 1.1.5 form is to 9702 1.1.5 form is to 1.1.5	be sent)
Line of Soction Township DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORT me of Authorized Transporter of Cit S Shell Pipeline Corporatio me of Authorized Transporter of Cosingne Phillips 66 Natural Gas C Warren Petroelim Corp well produces oil or liquids, • location of tanks. Its production is commingled with the TE: Complete Parts IV and V on CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE eby certify that the rules and regulations of complied with and that the information give	TER OF or Con or	195 OIL AND Condensate Cor Dry Twp. Twp. HHMAGE ay other les ide if nece	Range NATUR Gas Rge. asse or poo	35E AL GAS Address (P. O. Address (4001 P P. O. Is gas act Y	, NMPM, Give address to Box 1910, Give address to Penbrook St Box 1689, ually connected es ingling order n	Lea which approved copy of Midland, TX 7 which approved copy of treet, Odessa, Lovington, NM When MACA When	2.5.+ 1.1.5 form is to 9702 1.1.5 form is to 1.1.5	be sens)
Line of Soction Township DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORT me of Authorized Transporter of Cit S Shell Pipeline Corporatio me of Authorized Transporter of Cosingne Phillips 66 Natural Gas C Warren Petroelim Corp well produces oil or liquids, • location of tanks. Its production is commingled with the TE: Complete Parts IV and V on CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE eby certify that the rules and regulations of complied with and that the information give	TER OF or Con or	195 OIL AND Condensate Cor Dry Twp. Twp. HHMAGE ay other les ide if nece	Range NATUR Gas Rge. asse or poo	35E AL GAS Address (P. O. Address (4001 P P. O. Is gas act Y	, NMPM, Give address to Box 1910, Give address to enbrook St Box 1689, ually connected es ingling order n OIL COI	Lea which approved copy of Midland, TX 7 which approved copy of treet, Odessa, Lovington, NM When When NSERVATION DIV	25+ 1his form is to 9702 1Ais form is fo TX = 9.62 88260 (ISION 987 11	be sent)
Line of Soction 7 Township DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORT me of Authorized Transporter of Cit Shell Pipeline Corporation me of Authorized Transporter of Cosingne Phillips 66 Natural Gas C Warren Petroelim Corp well produces oil or liquids, • location of tanks. Its production is commingled with the TE: Complete Parts IV and V on CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE eby certify that the rules and regulations of complied with and that the information give	TER OF or Con or	195 OIL AND Condensate Cor Dry Twp. Twp. HHMAGE ay other les ide if nece	Range NATUR Gas Rge. asse or poo	35E AL GAS Address (P. O. Address (4001 P P. O. Is gas act Y	. NMPM, . NMPM, Give address to Box 1910, Give address to enbrook St Box 1689, ually connected es ungling order n OIL COI OIL COI OIL COI	Lea which approved copy of Midland, TX 7 which approved copy of treet, Odessa, Lovington, NM When MACA When NMACA NMAC	25+ 1his form is to 9702 1Ais form is fo TX = 9.62 88260 (ISION 987 11	be sent)
Line of Soction Township DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORT me of Authorized Transporter of CII S Shell Pipeline Corporatio me of Authorized Transporter of Casingne Phillips 66 Natural Gas C Warren Petroelium Corp well produces oil or liquide, • location of tanks. Is production is commingled with the TE: Complete Parts IV and V on CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE eby certify that the rules and regulations of complied with and that the information give mowledge and belief.	P TER OF or C or C o	195 OIL AND Condensate Condensate Twp. Twp. Twp. HALAGE ide if nece	Range NATUR Gas Rge. Bue or poo essary. Division hav to the best o	35E AL GAS Address (P. O. Address (4001 P P. O. Is gas act Y I. give comm	. NMPM, Give address to Box 1910, Give address to enbrook St Box 1689, ually connected es ungling order n OIL COI OVED ORIGINAL SIG DISTRIC	Lea which approved copy of Midland, TX 7 which approved copy of treet, Odessa, Lovington, NM When MACA When NSERVATION DIV 2.3 WHED BY JERRY SEXT CI I SUPERVISOR	2.5.+ 1.115 form is to 9702 1.115 form is to 9702 1.15 form is to 1.15 form is to	be sent) be sent)
Line of Soction Township DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORT me of Authorized Transporter of CII S Shell Pipeline Corporatio me of Authorized Transporter of Casingne Phillips 66 Natural Gas C Warren Petroelum Corp well produces oil or liquids, • location of tanks. Mis production is commingled with the TE: Complete Parts IV and V on CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE reby certify that the rules and regulations of complied with and that the information give mowledge and belief.	P TER OF or C or C o	195 OIL AND Condensate Cor Dry Twp. Twp. HHMAGE ay other les ide if nece	Range NATUR Gas Rge. Bue or poo essary. Division hav to the best o	35E AL GAS Accrease P. O. Address / 4001 P. P. O. Is gas acc Y I. give comm	. NMPM, Give address to Box 1910, Give address to Penbrook St Box 1689, ually connected es ingling order n OIL COI OVED ORIGINAL SIG DISTRIC s form is to be the is a reques	Lea which approved copy of Midland, TX 7 which approved copy of treet, Odessa, Lovington. NM When MACA When MACA When MACA When MID BY JERRY SEX CI I SUPERVISOR of filed in compliance	2.5.+ this form is to 9702 this form is to 9702 11510N 1510N 1987 115 TON with RULE 1	be sent) be sent) be sent)
Line of Soction Township DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORT me of Authorized Transporter of Cit S Shell Pipeline Corporatio e of Authorized Transporter of Cosingne Phillips 66 Natural Gas C Warren Petroelum Corp well produces oil or liquids, • location of tanks. Its production is commingled with the TE: Complete Parts IV and V on CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE eby certify that the rules and regulations of complied with and that the information give mowledge and belief. Signature J Regulatory Coor	P TER OF or C on or C or	195 OIL AND Condensate Condensate Twp. Twp. Twp. Twp. HALAGE ide if nece	Range NATUR Gas Rge. Bue or poo essary. Division hav to the best o	35E AL GAS Accrease P. O. Address / P. O. Address / P. O. Is gas acc Y Is gas acc Y Is gas acc Y Is gas acc Time Time Time Time Time This Is tal tests tal	, NMPM, Give address to Box 1910, Give address to enbrook St Box 1689, ually connected es ingling order n OIL COI OVED ORIGINAL SIG DISTRIC s form is to be tis is a reques i form must be con on the well	Lea which approved copy of Midland, TX 7 which approved copy of treet, Odessa, Lovington. NM When MARA When MARA When MARA When CI I SUPERVISOR of allowable for a accompanied by a tall	2.5.7 This form is to 9702 TX - 9.62 88260 //SION 987 15 TON with RULE 1 newly drilled abulation of th RULE 111.	be sent) be sent) be sent) 104. or deepene be deviation
Line of Soction Township DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORT me of Authorized Transporter of Cit S Shell Pipeline Corporatio Shell Pipeline Corporatio and Authorized Transporter of Cosingne Phillips 66 Natural Gas C Warren Petroelum Corp well produces oil or liquids, • location of tanks. Mar production is commingled with the TE: Complete Parts IV and V on CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE reby certify that the rules and regulations of transled with and that the information give inowledge and belief. Signature; Regulatory Coor (Title)	P TER OF or C on or C or	195 OIL AND Condensate Condensate Twp. Twp. Twp. Twp. HALAGE ide if nece	Range NATUR Gas Rge. Bue or poo essary. Division hav to the best o	35E AL GAS Access (P. O. Address (P. O. Address (P. O. Is gas acc Y Is gas acc Y I. give comm C f BY TITLE Thi well, thi tosts tal All	, NMPM, Cive address to Box 1910, Cive address to enbrook St Box 1689, ually connected es ingling order n OIL COI OVED ORIGINAL SIG DISTRIC a form is to be is a request a form must be sections of this	Lea which approved copy of Midland, TX 7 which approved copy of treet, Odessa, Lovington, NM MARKING When NSERVATION DIV When NSERVATION DIV CI I SUPERVISOR filed in compliance t for allowable for a accompanied by a till in accordance with a form must be filled	2.5.7 This form is to 9702 TX - 9.62 88260 //SION 987 15 TON with RULE 1 newly drilled abulation of th RULE 111.	be sent) be sent) be sent) 104. or deepene be deviation
Line of Soction Township . DESIGNATION OF TRANSPORT The of Authorized Transporter of Cit S Shell Pipeline Corporatio The of Authorized Transporter of Cosingne Phillips 66 Natural Gas C Warren Petroelum Corp well produces oil or liquids, to location of tanks. This production is commingled with the DTE: Complete Parts IV and V on CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE reby certify that the rules and regulations of a complied with and that the information give the workedge and belief. Signature J Regulatory Coor	P TER OF or C on or C or	195 OIL AND Condensate Condensate Twp. Twp. Twp. Twp. HALAGE ide if nece	Range NATUR Gas Rge. Bue or poo essary. Division hav to the best o	AL GAS Address (P. O. Address (P. O. Address (P. O. Is gas act Y I. give comm Is gas act Y I. give comm Is gas act Y I. give comm TITLE Thi If ti Well, thi tosts tal All able on Fill	, NMPM, Give address to Box 1910, Give address to Box 1910, Give address to Penbrook St Box 1689, ually connected es ingling order n OIL COI OVED ORIGINAL SIS DISTRIC s form is to be the requese a form must be cen on the well sections of thi new and recor out only Sect	Lea which approved copy of Midland, TX 7 which approved copy of treet, Odessa, Lovington, NM MARKING When NSERVATION DIV When NSERVATION DIV CI I SUPERVISOR filed in compliance t for allowable for a accompanied by a till in accordance with a form must be filled	AST This form is to 9702 This form is to 9702 This form is to 9702 15 JON 98260 VISION 987 11 TON with RULE 1 newly drilled abulation of th RULE 111. Out completed	be sent) be sent) be sent) 104, or despense te deviation y for allow

•